


[image: VeraCrypt]




        	Home
	Source Code
	Downloads
	Documentation
	Donate
	Forums





	
aboutsummaryrefslogtreecommitdiff	
log msg
author
committer
range









path: root/src/Release/Setup Files/VeraCrypt User Guide.pdf
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	Mounir IDRASSI <mounir.idrassi@idrix.fr>	2015-09-26 16:53:44 +0200
	committer	Mounir IDRASSI <mounir.idrassi@idrix.fr>	2015-09-26 17:44:31 +0200
	commit	185e4211143913c078e63f1990bbc6fa36adc1c9 (patch)
	tree	cb59442fc2cb5f3a19ecb8fcfe10829cc5827a36 /src/Release/Setup Files/VeraCrypt User Guide.pdf
	parent	a3437067ac952207b5b81680e9f42f8ae5834852 (diff)
	download	VeraCrypt-185e4211143913c078e63f1990bbc6fa36adc1c9.tar.gz
VeraCrypt-185e4211143913c078e63f1990bbc6fa36adc1c9.zip



Increment version to 1.15. Update user guide PDF file.VeraCrypt_1.15

Diffstat (limited to 'src/Release/Setup Files/VeraCrypt User Guide.pdf')
	-rw-r--r--	src/Release/Setup Files/VeraCrypt User Guide.pdf	bin	2970461 -> 2973075 bytes

1 files changed, 0 insertions, 0 deletions
	diff --git a/src/Release/Setup Files/VeraCrypt User Guide.pdf b/src/Release/Setup Files/VeraCrypt User Guide.pdf
index b8b9f57c..5dc9e355 100644
--- a/src/Release/Setup Files/VeraCrypt User Guide.pdf
+++ b/src/Release/Setup Files/VeraCrypt User Guide.pdf
Binary files differ


 

 
